AK58
Žirmūnų st r. 139, LT-09120 Vilnius, Lithuania
Tel.: +370 (5) 236 3683
Fax.: 370 (5) 236 3609
ww w. precizika.lt
The company under the name JSC “Precizika Metrology” began work after the change of name of the Lithuanian - American Joint Venture “Brown
& Sharpe - Precizika”. The company has a proud history of old traditions in the leadership of design and production of metrological equipment. Its

0 - without coupling
1 - with coupling
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  AK58M-S-B9-A02/ W-0
2)  AK58D-B-B12-R01/C12-1
AK5 8X X - XX -- XXX/XXX - X
891
2 10
11
12 7
63
4 5
22
M
23
x1
25
D9
9-pin flat connector
C12
1 2-pin round connector
C 9
9 -pin round connector
SC30
· COUPLING
 · CONNECTORS
 · FLANGE SOCKETS
198
7 12
11
10 2
36
5 4
Ę
25
55
8
9
1
2 7
63
54
Ę
25
55
1 5
96
ONC
Round  10- pins flange socket
Ę
24
20
8
910
12
76
35 4
30
RS 10
Round  10- pins flange socket
Ę
14
11
8
910
12
76
35 4
20
C12